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Machinery & Plant Hire (inc. GsT) 1-07-2023

Plant
Backhoe Hire (1m Bucket)
Mini Excavator Hire 2.5T
Excavator Hire 8T
Excavator 8T- Borer, Rockbreaker
Excavator Hire 23T

$120.00/Hr
$100.00/Hr
$140.00/Hr
$200.00/Hr
$200.00/Hr

Excavator 23T - Compaction Plate, Borer or Pulveriser $250.00/Hr

Loader Hire - Komatsu 250/270
Loader & Shoulder Paver
Loader Hire - 380/430

Grader Hire 12M

Grader & Windrow Eliminator
Tractor & Laser Scraper
Ride-on Roller Hire CB24 (3.5T)
Roller CS44B (7T)

Roller 11-13T

Site Dumper

Slashing

Tractor & Rotary Broom

Twin Steer Water Truck

Semi Water Truck

Tipper Ute Hire

Ute & Trailer

Truck & Trailer Single Drive
Truck Hire - Single Drive
Truck Hire - Bogie Drive

Truck Hire - Truck & Dog

Twin Steer Truck & Dog Hire

$130.00/Hr
$300.00/Hr
$150.00/Hr
$180.00/Hr
$250.00/Hr
$100.00/Hr
$100.00/Hr
$120.00/Hr
$140.00/Hr
$90.00/Hr

$100.00/Hr ($90.00 per town block)

$150.00/Hr

$130/Hr+Water @S5/KI (17KLt Capacity)
$150/Hr+Water @ S5/KI (32KLt Capacity)

$70.00/Hr
$3.00/Km
$4.00/Km
$90.00/Hr
$110.00/Hr
$150.00/Hr
$165.00/Hr

Price
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