



Machinery & Plant Hire (Inc. GST) 1-07-2023

Plant	Price
Backhoe Hire (1m Bucket)	\$120.00/Hr
Mini Excavator Hire 2.5T	\$100.00/Hr
Excavator Hire 8T	\$140.00/Hr
Excavator 8T- Borer, Rockbreaker	\$200.00/Hr
Excavator Hire 23T	\$200.00/Hr
Excavator 23T - Compaction Plate, Borer or Pulverise	\$250.00/Hr
Loader Hire - Komatsu 250/270	\$130.00/Hr
Loader & Shoulder Paver	\$300.00/Hr
Loader Hire - 380/430	\$150.00/Hr
Grader Hire 12M	\$180.00/Hr
Grader & Windrow Eliminator	\$250.00/Hr
Tractor & Laser Scraper	\$100.00/Hr
Ride-on Roller Hire CB24 (3.5T)	\$100.00/Hr
Roller CS44B (7T)	\$120.00/Hr
Roller 11-13T	\$140.00/Hr
Site Dumper	\$90.00/Hr
Slashing	\$100.00/Hr (\$90.00 per town block)
Tractor & Rotary Broom	\$150.00/Hr
Twin Steer Water Truck	\$130/Hr+Water @\$5/KI (17KLt Capacity)
Semi Water Truck	\$150/Hr+Water @ \$5/KI (32KLt Capacity)
Tipper Ute Hire	\$70.00/Hr
Ute & Trailer	\$3.00/Km
Truck & Trailer Single Drive	\$4.00/Km
Truck Hire - Single Drive	\$90.00/Hr
Truck Hire - Bogie Drive	\$110.00/Hr
Truck Hire - Truck & Dog	\$150.00/Hr
Twin Steer Truck & Dog Hire	\$165.00/Hr